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Open
1 Stefan Kvarv 50 46 50 44 50 50 50 47 33 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 43 600
2 Andreas Wiik 43 47 44 50 40 43 44 39 29 43 30 45 497
3 Bent-Wilhelm Johansen 41 32 22 50 41 47 43 31 21 29 45 33 25 439
4 Arne Hemmingsen 35 14 44 39 28 13 47 25 46 22 42 7 362
5 Ron Kaspersen 44 25 41 28 50 50 33 5 50 326
6 Borgar Kvammen 41 39 34 33 34 17 17 29 30 25 299
7 Mats Nordbø 24 29 16 27 28 46 39 43 36 288
8 Filip Myhr 36 38 41 33 50 14 46 258
9 Leif olsen 35 21 6 22 13 3 27 17 11 12 11 14 35 25 4 243
10 Lars Hemmingsen 9 11 3 6 13 27 33 8 4 11 36 33 25 216
11 Thomas Hagen 4 25 22 33 25 17 33 7 20 25 211
12 Børge Olsen 12 21 16 3 37 23 11 11 17 17 10 10 17 202
13 Frank Normann 33 44 46 33 43 199
14 Christian Qvam 24 9 28 10 39 8 25 36 179
15 Andreas Lillejord 35 50 28 31 33 177
16 Raymond Wik 47 39 22 21 43 172
17 Stig Losnedahl 43 44 44 36 167
18 Karl L. Kleve 3 11 19 17 19 7 17 17 6 15 8 25 164
19 Tommy Wik 47 34 13 10 14 118
20 Sinisa Vukic 28 36 64
21 Isak Ljønes 30 23 53
22 Roger Karlsen 40 40
23 Kjellwis 35 35
24 Alexander Mathisen 13 17 30
25 Erik Aleksander Staalesen 6 20 3 29
26 Richard Moen 25 25
26 Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen 25 25
28 Stian Sandvik 24 24
29 Andreas Hjelmseth 15 15
30 Joakim Braunsek 11 11
31 Frode Kvarv 7 7
32 Steffan Hunstad 6 6

Rekreasjon
1 Johnny Strømhaug 19 43 39 50 50 50 33 50 50 40 50 50 38 543
2 Karl Bjerknesli 25 43 22 44 13 25 25 36 17 17 30 50 43 38 20 401
3 Erlend Selsøvold 50 36 50 50 50 50 36 322
4 Arild Volden 6 29 11 19 25 7 17 14 33 20 50 25 29 10 282
5 Kent Nicolaysen 44 28 31 38 43 184
6 marius farbu 50 50 50 150
7 Torjus Kjølsrød Berg 14 50 38 42 144
8 Joakim Braunsek 50 25 21 96
9 Stian Kvernmo 25 38 30 93
10 Ruben Helmersen Johansen 17 7 33 17 14 88
11 Sinisa Vukic 50 29 79
12 Mathias Skinstad 13 40 53
13 Stian Sandvik 44 44
14 Tobias Arnøy 38 38
14 jan-Erik pedersen 38 38
16 Erlend E 33 33
16 Mareno Sæther 33 33
18 Bjune 29 29
19 Martin Røren 7 6 13 26
20 Alexander Bergfjord 21 21
20 Stian Solbakken 21 21
20 Vegard Kristiansen 21 21
23 Håkon Karlsen 17 17
23 Jan Robert Larssen 10 7 17
25 Erlend Owe 14 14
26 Andreas Ellingsen 13 13
26 Håvard Mikalsen 13 13
28 Jan erik Karlsen 6 6

Dame
1 Lena Olsen 50 50 25 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 33 600
2 Silje Marie Jensen 25 50 75
3 Hanne Hemmingsen 50 50
3 Maja Erke 50 50
5 Charlotte Elisabeth Odden Sundsfjord 33 33
6 Eira Hetty 25 25
7 Alida Kvammen 17 17
7 Ingrid Sande 17 17
7 Veronica Aasbøe 17 17

Junior
1 Pernille Søttar Olsen 50 50 100
2 Adrian Fuhre Rubach 50 50
2 Tobias Solbakken 50 50
4 Kasper Johan Langmo 25 25
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 Open                       

1 Stefan Kvarv 68 69 66 74 68 68 74 69 74 66 66 71 65 65 61 71 60 63 1218

2 Leif olsen 81 87 88 85 87 88 80 82 90 81 90 89 79 79 73 1259

3 Bent-Wilhelm Johansen 74 82 82 69 75 71 76 76 78 73 74 77 66 973

4 Børge Olsen 86 87 85 91 78 81 86 90 80 86 89 84 80 1103

5 Lars Hemmingsen 88 90 91 90 87 82 77 87 89 90 75 77 66 1089

6 Andreas Wiik 78 70 74 73 72 76 70 73 74 67 77 74 878

7 Arne Hemmingsen 81 89 72 76 80 86 74 79 71 84 76 68 936

8 Karl L. Kleve 96 90 84 87 85 87 83 89 90 82 83 66 1022

9 Thomas Hagen 94 81 84 77 79 87 73 83 79 81 818

10 Mats Nordbø 83 83 86 82 78 71 72 67 64 686

11 Ron Kaspersen 73 84 74 81 73 71 72 126 60 714

12 Christian Qvam 83 87 80 85 73 82 81 64 635

13 Filip Myhr 81 77 75 79 68 82 62 524

14 Frank Normann 74 72 71 73 74 364

15 Raymond Wik 71 73 79 79 63 365

16 Tommy Wik 72 78 86 85 83 404

17 Stig Losnedahl 76 70 70 75 291

18 Sinisa Vukic 82 82 78 64 306

19 Joakim Braunsek 91 91 92 67 341

20 Erik Aleksander Staalesen 88 84 87 259

21 Stian Sandvik 83 79 162

21 Isak Ljønes 81 81 162

23 Roger Karlsen 69 69

24 Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen 75 75

25 Richard Moen 79 79

26 Kjellwis 81 81

27 Andreas Hjelmseth 84 84

28 Steffan Hunstad 89 89

29 Alexander Mathisen 86 87 173

30 Frode Kvarv 95 95

31 Borgar Kvammen 74 79 78 77 76 85 83 73 80 144 66 DNF

31 Andreas Lillejord 81 68 79 77 79 101 DNF

 Rekreasjon                       

1 Karl Bjerknesli 95 92 99 85 103 98 92 81 99 94 88 83 85 89 75 1358

2 Arild Volden 107 95 105 98 99 100 101 95 97 92 89 100 93 80 1351

3 Johnny Strømhaug 97 92 82 82 84 85 84 80 85 85 92 81 88 1117

4 Erlend Selsøvold 87 88 89 80 87 77 87 595

5 Kent Nicolaysen 89 89 88 87 87 440

6 Ruben Helmersen Johansen 101 102 90 101 96 490

7 Sinisa Vukic 82 82 78 64 306

8 Joakim Braunsek 91 91 92 67 341

9 Torjus Kjølsrød Berg 168 78 86 83 415

10 marius farbu 78 79 71 228

11 Stian Kvernmo 94 88 74 256

12 Martin Røren 170 112 104 386

13 Stian Sandvik 83 79 162

14 Mathias Skinstad 96 73 169

15 Jan Robert Larssen 98 102 200

16 Erlend E 88 88

16 Alexander Bergfjord 88 88

18 Bjune 90 90

19 jan-Erik pedersen 92 92

19 Tobias Arnøy 92 92

21 Stian Solbakken 94 94

22 Andreas Ellingsen 96 96

23 Mareno Sæther 98 98

24 Erlend Owe 99 99

24 Håvard Mikalsen 99 99

26 Håkon Karlsen 102 102

27 Vegard Kristiansen 110 110

28 Jan erik Karlsen 121 121

 Dame                       

1 Lena Olsen 100 107 106 100 92 95 103 90 91 91 89 97 98 100 86 1445

2 Silje Marie Jensen 111 92 203

3 Maja Erke 72 72

4 Hanne Hemmingsen 90 90

5 Charlotte Elisabeth Odden Sundsfjord 96 96

6 Veronica Aasbøe 97 97

7 Eira Hetty 108 108

8 Ingrid Sande 96 96

9 Alida Kvammen 118 118

 Junior                       

1 Pernille Søttar Olsen 131 152 283

2 Tobias Solbakken 145 145

3 Adrian Fuhre Rubach 168 168

4 Kasper Johan Langmo 171 171
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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